
Agenda COUNCIL MEETING 

METROPOLITAN SERVICE DISTRICT 527 S.W. HALL ST, PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 503 221-1646 
Pr0Wd1ng Zoo. Transportation, Solid Waste and other Regional Services 

Date 

Day: 

Time. 

Place· 

Approx. 
Time 

5:30 

6:30 

6:35 

6: 45 

7:00 

October 11, 1984 

Thursday 

5:30 p.m. 

COUNCIL CHAMBER 

CALL TO ORDER 
ROLL CALL 

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 

7. 

Introductions 

Councilor Communications 

Executive Officer Communications 
Written Communications to Council on Non-Agenda Items 
Citizen Communications to Council on Non-Agenda Items 

APPROVA~.OF MINUTES 

6.1 Minutes of the meeting of September 13, 1984 
RESOLUTION 
7 .1 Consideration of a.Resolution in opp_osition 

of Ballot·M.;a"Sure No. 2 

8. OTHER BUSINESS 
8.1 Report on Solid ·waste disposal.rates, revenues 

and expenditures, and proj.ections _for 1985 
8.2 Consideration of waiver of Personnel Rules 

7: 15 9. COMMITTEE REPORTS 

7:20 EXECUTIVE SESSION 
(Held under the authority of ORS 192.660(2)) 

7: 40 ADJOURN 

Revised 10/4/84 

Presented By 

Kirkpatrick-:: 

Durig 

Sims 

Carlson 


